
LOT 34 BLOCK A WOODGATE
VILLAGE UNIT 1.  527-697, 550-
369, 689-51, 693-361, 784-951,

WILLIAMS LILLIE M (ESTATE)
201 SW JUPITER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-4S-16-02777-035

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

29,892
4,300
18,500
52,692
6,261
46,431

0
46,431
52,692

0

52,692

1315/2570 6/01/2016 WD Q I 01 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRICK NOEL STONE I

LILLIE M WILLIAMS

1310/2406 3/02/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRICK N & DELILA T

SHERRICK T STONE AS
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XFOB:2:1: CLAR/FLEETWOOD MH

16765 M H 125 03/21/2000

HX Base Yr

201 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,084 114.9000 68.94 74,731 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 29,120

UOP 32 25 8 221

UOP 78 25 20 552

1,166 1,084 29,892

BAS= W21 UOP= N6 W13 S6 E13$ W23 S24 E23 UOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$
E21 N24$.

BAS

21

23

24

23

21

24

UOP 6

13

6

13

UOP4

8

4
8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


